Digital Signage
Total Solution
iSignager
iSignager
Standalone Player All-in-one Display Administrating Console
iSignager-300
iSignager-500A/510H

built-in 802.11b/g wireless, 10/100M LAN, 2 x 3W speaker, with OSD remote control, 1GB CF card, 60W
power adaptor, 12VDC in, black, RoHS
iSignager
AdDesign
ISIGNAGER-LCD-W19MS-B380-R10
19" Wide Screen TFT LCD all-in-one Network Digital Signage Display, Single Display, 380cd/m2 brightness,
built-in 10/100M LAN, 2 x 3W speaker, with OSD remote control, 1GB CF card, 9-36VDC in, black, RoHS
iSignager
AdDesign
ISIGNAGER-LCD-W19MSWL-B380-R10
19" Wide Screen TFT LCD all-in-one Network Digital Signage Display, Single Display, 380cd/m2 brightness,
built-in 802.11b/g wireless, 10/100M LAN, 2 x 3W speaker, with OSD remote control, 1GB CF card, 9-36VDC
in, black, RoHS
iSignager
AdDesign
26" ISIGNAGER-LCD-26-R10
26" TFT LCD all-in-one Network Digital Signage Display, Dual Display supported, 1500cd/m² brightness, built-
in 802.11b/g wireless, 10/100M LAN, 2 x 3W speaker, with OSD remote control, 1GB CF card, black, RoHS
iSignager
AdDesign
42" ISIGNAGER-LCD-42-R10
42.02" TFT LCD all-in-one Network Digital Signage Display, Dual Display supported, 1500cd/m² brightness,
built-in 802.11b/g wireless, 10/100M LAN, 2 x 10W speaker, with OSD remote control, 1GB CF card, black,
RoHS
iSignager
AdDesign
iSignager
AdMinistrator
ISIGNAGER-ADMINISTRATOR-V3-BASIC iSignager AdDesignPro and AdMinistrator V 3.X, with CD & license for 10 players N/A
ISIGNAGER-ADMINISTRATOR-V3-20 iSignager AdDesignPro and AdMinistrator V 3.X, with CD & license for 20 players N/A
ISIGNAGER-ADMINISTRATOR-V3-50 iSignager AdDesignPro and AdMinistrator V 3.X, with CD & license for 50 players N/A
ISIGNAGER-ADMINISTRATOR-V3-100 iSignager AdDesignPro and AdMinistrator V 3.X, with CD & license for 100 players N/A
ISIGNAGER-ADMINISTRATOR-V3-200 iSignager AdDesignPro and AdMinistrator V 3.X, with CD & license for 200 players N/A
ISIGNAGER-ADMINISTRATOR-V3-300 iSignager AdDesignPro and AdMinistrator V 3.X, with CD & license for 300 players N/A
ISIGNAGER-ADMINISTRATOR-V3-500 iSignager AdDesignPro and AdMinistrator V 3.X, with CD & license for 500 players N/A
ISIGNAGER-ADMINISTRATOR-V3-1000 iSignager AdDesignPro and AdMinistrator V 3.X, with CD & license for 1000 players N/A
ISIGNAGER-ADMINISTRATOR-V3-2000 iSignager AdDesignPro and AdMinistrator V 3.X, with CD & license for 2000 players N/A
ISIGNAGER-ADMINISTRATOR-V3-unlimited iSignager AdDesignPro and AdMinistrator V 3.X, with CD & license for unlimited players N/A
Ordering Information (RISC-based)
31
iSignager
iSignager
Model Name Model No. Descriptions
iSignager
800 Series
ISIGNAGER-800WL-ATOM-N270/1GB/160G-R10
X86 Digital Signage Player with Intel® Atom™ 1.6GHz/ 512KB L2 cache Processor N270, 1GB DDR2
memory, 4GB CF card with built-in Windows Embeded XP Standard OS, 2.5" SATA HDD 160G, built-in
10/100mBase-T LAN, 802.11 b/g wireless LAN, 12V DC in, Black color, RoHS
iSignager
1000 Series
ISIGNAGER-1000-Q354/E8400/2GB/320G-R10
X86 Digital Signage Player with Intel® Core™ 2 Duo 3.0GHz/ 6MB L2 cache Processor E8400, 2GB
DDR2 memory, 4GB CF card with built-in Windows Embeded XP Standard OS, 3.5" SATA HDD
320G,built-in 802.11 b/g wireless LAN, 90-264V AC in, Black color, RoHS
ISIGNAGER-1000-Q354/Q9400/2GB/320G-R10
X86 Digital Signage Player with Intel® Core™ 2 Quad 2.66GHz/ 6MB L2 cache Processor Q9400,
2GB DDR2 memory, 4GB CF card with built-in Windows Embeded XP Standard OS, 3.5" SATA HDD
320G,built-in 802.11 b/g wireless LAN, 90-264V AC in, Black color, RoHS
iSignager
AdMinistrator
Box V4
IS-ADMIN-BOX-P651/DESKTOP/BASIC-R10
iSignager AdMinistrator V 4.X with Embedded System Intel® Pentium® 4 3.4GHz/ 2MB L2 cache
Processor 651, 1GB DDR2 memory, built-in 2.5" HDD 160G, with Windows Embedded XP Pro OS, with
CD & license for 10 players, Silver color, RoHS
IS-ADMIN-BOX-P651/DESKTOP/20P-R10
iSignager AdMinistrator V 4.X with Embedded System Intel® Pentium® 4 3.4GHz/ 2MB L2 cache
Processor 651, 1GB DDR2 memory, built-in 2.5" HDD 160G, with Windows Embedded XP Pro OS, with
CD & license for 20 players, Silver color, RoHS
IS-ADMIN-BOX-P651/DESKTOP/50P-R10
iSignager AdMinistrator V 4.X with Embedded System Intel® Pentium® 4 3.4GHz/ 2MB L2 cache
Processor 651, 1GB DDR2 memory, built-in 2.5" HDD 160G, with Windows Embedded XP Pro OS, with
CD & license for 50 players, Silver color, RoHS
IS-ADMIN-BOX-P651/DESKTOP/100P-R10
iSignager AdMinistrator V 4.X with Embedded System Intel® Pentium® 4 3.4GHz/ 2MB L2 cache
Processor 651, 1GB DDR2 memory, built-in 2.5" HDD 160G, with Windows Embedded XP Pro OS, with
CD & license for 100 players, Silver color, RoHS
IS-ADMIN-BOX-P651/DESKTOP/200P-R10
iSignager AdMinistrator V 4.X with Embedded System Intel® Pentium® 4 3.4GHz/ 2MB L2 cache
Processor 651, 1GB DDR2 memory, built-in 2.5" HDD 160G, with Windows Embedded XP Pro OS, with
CD & license for 200 players, Silver color, RoHS
IS-ADMIN-BOX-P651/DESKTOP/300P-R10
iSignager AdMinistrator V 4.X with Embedded System Intel® Pentium® 4 3.4GHz/ 2MB L2 cache
Processor 651, 1GB DDR2 memory, built-in 2.5" HDD 160G, with Windows Embedded XP Pro OS, with
CD & license for 300 players, Silver color, RoHS
IS-ADMIN-BOX-P651/RACK/BASIC-R10
iSignager AdMinistrator V 4.X with Embedded System Intel® Pentium® 4 3.4GHz/ 2MB L2 cache
Processor 651, 2GB DDR2 memory, built-in 3.5" HDD 320G & CD-ROM, with Windows Embedded XP
Pro OS, with CD & license for 10 players, Black color, RoHS
IS-ADMIN-BOX-P651/RACK/20P-R10